

## Materiale instalatie apa

I.D.: 48580932

Data  
publicarii 31.07.20

Coduri CPV

39715300-0

Pretul  
estimativ: 4.379,83 RON - 4.379,83 RON

Descriere: REDUCTIE 3/4X1/2 AL 2 BUC X 3.36 = 6.72 DISC ABRAZIV 125 3 BUC X 3.36 = 10.08 COT PEHD 25X3/4 FI 2 BUC X 5.04 = 10.08 NIPLU 3/4 ZN 1 BUC X 2.52 = 2.52 MUFA PEHD 25X3/4 FI 1 BUC X 3.78 = 3.78 COLIER BRANSARE 110X3/4 1 BUC X 15.97 = 15.97 MUFA PEHD 25 1 BUC X 6.30 = 6.30 TEAVA PVC 50X0.5 3 BUC X 2.94 = 8.82 MUFA PEHD 25X3/4 FI 1 BUC X 3.78 = 3.78 TEAVA PVC 110/0.5M 5 BUC X 5.46 = 27.31 COT PVC 110/87 2 BUC X 4.20 = 8.40 RAMIFICATIE PVC 110X50/45 2 BUC X 7.14 = 14.29 COT PVC 50/45 5 BUC X 2.10 = 10.50 REDUS PVC SCURT 50X40 2 BUC X 3.78 = 7.56 SIFON PARDOSEALA 40 V 1 BUC X 12.61 = 12.61 RAMIFICATIE 40/87 1 BUC X 2.52 = 2.52 COT PVC 40/45 4 BUC X 2.10 = 8.40 TEAVA PVC 40/0.5M 1 BUC X 2.52 = 2.52 COLIER METALIC 1 1/4 2 BUC X 3.36 = 6.72 COLIER METALIC 3/4 1 BUC X 2.52 = 2.52 ROBINET TR 3/4 FF PN50 1 BUC X 36.97 = 36.97 REDUCTIE 3/4X1/2 1 BUC X 3.36 = 3.36 RAMIFICATIE PVC 110/45 1 BUC X 9.24 = 9.24 COT PVC 110/45 1 BUC X 4.20 = 4.20 COLIER METALIC 40 1 BUC X 6.30 = 6.30 TEAVA PEHD 20X10 BARI 5 BUC X 2.10 = 10.50 CANEPA 1 BUC X 2.52 = 2.52 BUTELIE GAZ 1 BUC X 9.24 = 9.24 BURGHIIU SDS MAX 25X600 1 BUC X 58.82 = 58.82 COLIER METALIC 110 10 BUC X 6.30 = 63.03 PREZON 2 BUC X 1.26 = 2.52 TEAVA PVC 110/4M 1 BUC X 26.05 = 26.05 TEAVA PVC 110/1M 1 BUC X 8.40 = 8.40 TEAVA PVC 200/6M SN4 5 BUC X 142.86 = 714.29 TEAVA PVC 110/3M SN4 8 BUC X 29.41 = 235.29 CAMIN APOMETRU 1 BUC X 336.13 = 336.13 APOMETRU CURTE 1/2 FGH 1 BUC X 121.85 = 121.85 CAPAC CAMIN TRAFIC GREU 1 BUC X 504.20 = 504.20 TEAVA C